Bus

B remy 358 -~ BBBER) ~ RES Go to website
Direction Route schedule
BAE —FEHE (BE) BB —FEHE (BE)
2 stops Monday 19:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 19:55
BAE
Wednesday 19:55
EHE (BB)
Thursday 19:55
Friday 19:55
Saturday 19:55
Sunday 19:55
Route info

Direction: A&
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

Aidzd AR
LY A
T = sRamiLk
1971
=l
i
92
BE
ST
= | g
! ;;_,'17_.,._ @ OpenStreetMap mn@tﬂb rs

B =FE-FEEiER) ~-BEE BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B8%B8%E7%9F%B3%E6%B8%AF-%E7%99%BE%E5%B3%B6%E6%B8%AF-%E7%A6%8F%E7%94%B0-%E5%B0%BE%E9%81%93%E6%B8%AF-1684599558-1871992226
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B8%B8%E7%9F%B3%E6%B8%AF-%E7%99%BE%E5%B3%B6%E6%B8%AF-%E7%A6%8F%E7%94%B0-%E5%B0%BE%E9%81%93%E6%B8%AF-1684599558-1871992226
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B8%B8%E7%9F%B3%E6%B8%AF-%E7%99%BE%E5%B3%B6%E6%B8%AF-%E7%A6%8F%E7%94%B0-%E5%B0%BE%E9%81%93%E6%B8%AF-1684599558-1871992226

Direction Route schedule

E"HE (BE) —FAE EHE (BE) — %A%
2 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
EHE (BS)
Wednesday
BAE
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Route info
Direction: EHZE (BS )
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see

live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Onomichi
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%B8%B8%E7%9F%B3%E6%B8%AF-%E7%99%BE%E5%B3%B6%E6%B8%AF-%E7%A6%8F%E7%94%B0-%E5%B0%BE%E9%81%93%E6%B8%AF-1684599558-1871992226

